
 

Graduate Medical Education Committee (GMEC) 
Meeting Schedule and Submission Deadlines 
 
GMEC meetings are held on the fourth Tuesday of every month from 3:30PM to 5:00PM by Zoom (Link | 
Meeting ID: 962 6970 6218 | Password: 1yaFMF) unless otherwise indicated. 
 
The business meeting is held from 4:00PM to 5:00PM. Given the nature of work conducted by the group it is 
important that voting members attend. If you are unable to do so, please designate someone to attend in your 
absence. The Program Development session is held from 3:30PM to 4:00PM. 
 
To allow committee members adequate time to review the GMEC meeting agenda and supporting 
documentation, the agenda will be sent to all committee members the Friday prior the meeting.  
 
Agenda topics and their supporting documentation must be submitted to GME by the first Friday of each 
month. Submit items via email to gme@umn.edu. 
 
Topics and supporting documentation received after the deadline will be held until the next GMEC 
meeting. You must plan accordingly.  
 
Please take the time to familiarize yourself with the agenda and supporting documentation in advance so that 
we may have a more productive meeting.  All items can be found in Google Drive: 
http://z.umn.edu/gmecmeetings.   
 

GMEC Meetings 
3:30PM - 5:00PM | Zoom Link | Meeting ID: 962 6970 6218 | Password: 1yaFMF | Phone: 651 372 8299 

 
 
 

2025/2026 GMEC Meeting Dates and Deadlines 
 

Meeting Date  Submission Deadline 
Tuesday, July 22, 2025 Tuesday, July 8, 2025 

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Friday,  August 8, 2025 
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Tuesday, September 5, 2025 

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Friday, October 3, 2025 
No Meeting in November No Meeting in November 

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Friday,  November 21, 2025 
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Tuesday, January 6, 2026 
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Friday, February 6, 2026 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Friday, March 6, 2026 
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Friday, April 3, 2026 
Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Friday, May 1, 2026 
Tuesday, June 23, 2026 Friday, June 5, 2026 

 

 

https://umn.zoom.us/j/96269706218?pwd=Y015ZHRYZko4Y09zaEh4ek1FdGg1QT09
mailto:gme@umn.edu
http://z.umn.edu/gmecmeetings
https://umn.zoom.us/j/96269706218?pwd=Y015ZHRYZko4Y09zaEh4ek1FdGg1QT09


 

 

 


